Denison Hydraulic Motors
M5* Vane Motor Technology
Pressures up to 320 bar
Catalogue HY29-0018/UK Vane Motors
 M5A* / M5B*
2 Parker Hannifin SAS
VPDE, Denison Vane Motors
Vierzon - France

VPDE, Denison Vane Motors
Vierzon - France
M5AF / M5AF1 - Ordering Code
Model No.                                M5AF1  -  018  -  1   N  02  -  B  1  -  M  3 - AP21
M5AF series External drain
M5AF1 series Internal drain
Displacement
Volumetric displacement (ml/rev.)
006 =   6,3  018 = 18,0
010 = 10,0  023 = 23,0
012 = 12,5  025 = 25,0
016 = 16,0
Type of shaft
1 = taper (non SAE)
2 = keyed (non SAE)
Direction of rotation (view on shaft end) - M5AF - M5AF1
R = Clockwise
L = Counter-clockwise
Direction of rotation (view on shaft end) - M5AF
N = Bi-rotational
Porting combination
Modifications or special option
Ex. : AP21 = Anti-starve valve + proportional pres-
sure relief valve set at 210 bar.
For a flow above 75 l/min a special cap is needed,
please consult Parker.
Drain variables - M5AF
2 = 9/16” 18 - SAE drain
3 = M12 x 1,5 metric drain
Drain variables - M5AF1
X = no drain connection
End cap variables - All motors except with pro-
portional pressure relief valve 1)
M = 3/4." - 4. bolts SAE flange J518 - Metric thread
 0 = 3/4." - 4. bolts SAE flange J518 - UNC thread
 Y2) = Metric threaded ports (ISO 614.9) - M22 x 1,5
W2) = SAE str. threaded ports - 1”1/16-12 UNF-2B
Seal class
1 = S1 BUNA N           5 = S5 - VITON®
Design letter
1) For other end cap variables, please contact  Parker.
2) Anti-starve valve not available.01 02 03 04
A B
DRAIN
DRAIN DRAIN DRAINDRAIN
A B
B
A
B A
A
B
NOISE LEVEL - M5AF 025OVERALL LEAKAGE (internal + external)
PERMISSIBLE AXIAL AND RADIAL LOADSTORQUE LOSS
50
55
60
65
70
75
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
500 RPM
1000 RPM
1500 RPM
2000 RPM
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
L10 = 250